HiHt NAME

STATE

Wildacres Registration 2009

1 Alexander, Susan
2 Anderson, Dale
3 Anderson, Paul
4 Augenstein, Erich
5 Barden, Albie
6 Bartle, Rob
7 Biundo, Anthony
8 Bushway, Steve
9 Bisson, David
10 Boulogne, Immanuel
11 Chernov, Alex
12 Ciciora, Bob
13 Coveny, Colin
14 Cox, Elizabeth
15 Dasilva, Tony
16 Dehoff, Colby
17 Dick, Joel
18 Djokic, Steve
19 Dougherty, Thomas
20 Dougherty, April
21 Duchovnay, Alan
22 Edelson, Max
23 Frechtling, Arthur
24 Frisch, Derek
25 Frisch, James
26 Frisch, Jerry
27 Froud, Matthew
28 Gallo, Thomas
29 Gebhardt, Anna
30 Gibble, Dave
31 Givens, Dan
32 Glundan, Kirk
33 Goodman, Scott
34 Grzadziel, Andrew
35 Guerlain, Antoine
36 Hart, Gary
37 Hargrave, Doug
38 Helicke, Matthew
39 Horowitz, Deane
40 Hren, Douglas
41 Jackson, Carol
42 Kelly, Walter
43 Kelty, Mike
44 Kepchar, Kim
45 King, Solomon
46 Kilipfel, Brian
47 Larsen, Richard
48 Larsen, Samuel
49 Larson, Jeremy
50 LeBreton, Tristan
51 Luckner, Jim

WI
WI
WI
VT
ME
SC
Ml
MA
VT
MA
Ont.
IL
Ont.
MD
ME
OH
Quebec
Ml
IL
IL
VA
OR
ME
WA
WA
WA
Ont.
NC
CO
SC
AK
NY
NY
CT
VT
MO
VA
CcO
MD
MI
Ont.
PA
WA
VA
Ont.
NJ
MN
MN
VT
Quebec
NY

Phone

262.495.8110
262.629.5166
262.629.5166
401.575.7810
207-696-5442
864.244.6999
248.705.2581

413.297.1863
802.878.9223
617.731.5000
519-938-9166
630.910.8450
613.257.4783
410.604.0969

(207) 453-4486

330.823.1610
613.862.7576
248.705.2581
815.943.7334
815.943.7334
540.239.0440

207.623.1475
425.485.4873
425.210.4002
425.422.2447
519.229.8717
828.337.1037
303.358.2636
864.244.6999
907.474.3465
351.852.6470
585.533.2212
860.482.8255
802.348.93.21
636.677.5378
434.996.0375
970.631.7386
410.604.0969
269.598.5831
705.939.6294
570.275.2619
206.571.8241
434.760.8659
416.595.515
908.420.0140
218.766.3289
218.766.3289
802.333.4789
418.286.4577
845.626.5414

Email

clayloft@centurytel.net

gunther@ids.net
mwhcoinc@prexar.com
dgibble@charter.net
ambiundo@yahoo.com
sbushway@mac.com

manubiotech3258@gmail.com
alex_stovemaster@yahoo.ca
bciciora@comcast.net
ccoveny@storm.ca
coxeliz@gmail.com
tdasilva74@yahoo.com
cdehoff@wgpaver.com

ambiundo@yahoo.com
tom@studio2015.com
tom@studio2015.com
aduchovn@vt.edu
max@intermax.net
turkeycrow@roadrunner.com
westernmasonry@verizon.net
westernmasonry@verizon.net
lopezquarries@yverizon.net
mgfroud@quadro.net
tomgallo@charter.
gebhardt.a@gmail.com
dgibble@charter.net

scott@good-heat.com
grzadziel@sbcglobal.net
oldstoneheat@gmail.com
aaronlimited@swbell.net
dhargrave@VirginiaRadiant.com
matthelicke@yahoo.com
deanoch@yahoo.com
MHDH@TDS.net

fireston@ptd.net
info@greatnwchimney.com
kimkepchar@thewoodensun.com
stoneartisanstudios@gmail.com
brian@fireworksmasonry.com
onamountain45@yahoo.com
onamountain45@yahoo.com
top.hat.chimney@valley.net
tristanfortinlebreton@hotmail.com

jimluckn@hvi.net




52 Ludt, David

53 Lumbra, Skylar
54 Lyday, John

55 Marcantino, Tom
56 Mayer, Doug

57 McDougall, John
58 McElderry, John
59 Misiuk, Dave

60 Moore,David

61 Moshier, Eric

62 Murphy, Tim

63 Nowlin, Colin

64 Overk, Glenn

65 Overk, Lynne

66 Owens, Jeff

67 Padgitt, Gene

68 Padgit, Marge

69 Paisley, Steve

70 Palmer, Martin

71 Pasciak, Lisa

72 Pearson, Martin
73 Porter, Richard
74 Powell, Ann

75 Powell, Brad

76 Prior, Christopher
77 Randolf, Kathleen
78 Rector, Dick

79 Rokas, Patrick

80 Sandoval, Poppy
81 Senf, Norbert

82 Shafer, Aaron

83 Shinn, Curt

84 Short, Graham

85 Smith, Richard

86 Springer, Chris
87 Stevenson, Fredrik
88 Stringfellow, Travis
89 Thomen, Dave (Worm)
90 Tiegs, Paul

91 Vachon, Jean Francois
92 Vergnas, Francois
93 Walsh, John

94 Trout, Tom
95 Helsbor, Lars

VT
VT
NY
Ont.
Wi
Ont.
DE
AK
MD
MN
NL
NC
NJ
NJ
Ml
MO
MO
NY
NL
Wi
MA
NY
WI
MA
NY
Wi
KS
Quebec
WA
PQ
MD
NE
NL
AZ
NH
Ont.
WA
TN
OR
Quebec
Quebec
OH

802.454.1461
802.333.4789
716.863.6541
615.820.4173
262.629.5166
613.267.1908
302.594.9967
907.457.3454
301.797.4137
218.343.2978
709.726.4072
704.784.4592
908.479.6370
908.479.6370
313.388.1424
816.461.3665
816.461.3665
607.277.2858
709.726.4072
262.527.1958
508-699-5038
716.887.2622

781.784.2708
518.882.6091

785.550.6414
450.247.2131
360.456.0643
819.647.5092
301.797.4137
402.432.4137
709.726.4072
520.883.0191
603.768.3394

425.485.4873
931.397.2150
503-643-3788
418.332.5672
450.247.2131

davludt@myfairpoint.net
top.hat.chimney@valley.net
stonemountain@roadrunner.com
tom.marcantonio@telus.com

imc@ripnet.com
santorocon@mac.om
dave@cchrc.org
yellowcat@nfis.com
eric@solidrockmasonry.com
pinemartino@nl.rogers.com
cno101006@aol.com
solidtimber@fast.net
solidtimber@fast.net
jtomasonry@comcast.net
margepadgitt@comcast.net
margepadgitt@comcast.net
poppin8@clarityconnect.com
pinemartino@nl.rogers.com

mpearson3@cox.net
porter.ea@gmail.com

brad4d2@yahoo.com
chris@priorfir.com

fsgmann@msn.com
ramoneur@agc.aira.com
paprikasmom@yahoo.com
mheat@mha-net.org
yellowcat@nfis.com
joebunda@msn.com
pinemartino@nl.rogers.com
execdir@mbha-net.org
ironhammerstoneworks@live.com

stevensonfrederik@hotmail.com
westernmasonry@verizon.net
worm8@twlakes.net
paultiegs@omni-test.com
info@soapstonesupply.com
ramoneur@gc.aira.com




